LAMONT'S

Smiths Beach

Gourmet BBQ Order Form

MEATS & SEAFOOD
e 100 day grain fed Angus eye fillet (raw)
e Fresh fish fillet (raw)
e Prawn cutlets (raw)
e Sliced prosciutto (100g)
e 6 pack of beef sausages (raw)

VEGETABLES & SALAD (prices are portions per person)
e Peas, beans & snap peas, dill
e Roasted pumpkin & kipfler potato
e Royal blue chats, peas and lemon
e Leafy salad, white balsamic
e Baby cos salad, avocado, Caesar dressing

DESSERTS
e Individual pavlova (with banana and cream)
e Simmo’s Ice cream 125ml various flavours, please ask on ordering
e Simmo’s Ice Cream 500ml various flavours, please ask on ordering
e Selection of cakes & Brownies Please ask when ordering
e Cheese, soft, blue & cheddar, with quince & lavosh

BREAD
e Sourdough loaf

EXTRAS
e Kate Lamont Blend EVOO 500ml
e Rosemary and garlic marinated olives (450gm)
e French salted butter roll (250gm)
e Mustard’s (seeded, hot English, Dijon, horseradish)

$25 each
$25 each
$60/kg
$15
$8.50

$12.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$15.50

$20.50 each

S6

S12

$6 each

S36 — a taste of each

$9

$19.95
$15.50
$12.50
$12.30



LAMONT’S

Smiths Beach

Order Form

Name:

Contact number:

Email:

Accommodation:
* Please make note of any special dietary requirements

ITEM QUANTITY TOTAL

TOTAL

Name on card:

Card number:

Expiry date:

Signature of card holder:




