

Smiths Beach

Gourmet BBQ Order Form

MEATS & SEAFOOD	
 100 day grain fed Angus eye fillet (raw) 	\$25 each
 Fresh fish fillet (raw) 	\$25 each
Prawn cutlets (raw)	\$60/kg
 Sliced prosciutto (100g) 	\$15
 6 pack of beef sausages (raw) 	\$8.50
VEGETABLES & SALAD (prices are portions per person)	
 Peas, beans & snap peas, dill 	\$12.50
 Roasted pumpkin & kipfler potato 	\$10.50
 Royal blue chats, peas and lemon 	\$10.50
 Leafy salad, white balsamic 	\$10.50
Baby cos salad, avocado, Caesar dressing	\$15.50
DESSERTS	
 Individual pavlova (with banana and cream) 	\$20.50 each
 Simmo's Ice cream 125ml various flavours, please ask on ordering 	\$6
 Simmo's Ice Cream 500ml various flavours, please ask on ordering 	\$12
 Selection of cakes & Brownies Please ask when ordering 	\$6 each
Cheese, soft, blue & cheddar, with quince & lavosh	\$36 – a taste of each
BREAD	
Sourdough loaf	\$9
EXTRAS	
Kate Lamont Blend EVOO 500ml	\$19.95
 Rosemary and garlic marinated olives (450gm) 	\$15.50
French salted butter roll (250gm)	\$12.50
 Mustard's (seeded, hot English, Dijon, horseradish) 	\$12.30



Order Form

Name:		
Contact number:		
Email:		
Accommodation:		
* Please make note of any special dietary require	ments	
ITEM	QUANTITY	TOTAL
		_
TOTAL		
TOTAL		
Name on card:		-
Card number:		
Card number:		
Expiry date:		
Signature of card holder:		